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Zhou Min

Lu Yajie

Sun Jiateng
Zhao Bing
Chen Yiyi

Ge Chenyun
Lu Yijia

Gu Ling

Dong Yongling
Bi Xiaoran
Chen Yunpeng

Ruan Xinyao
Liu Yigian
Zhu Ping

Sun Ming
Christine Booth
Dora Lee

Lu Yan
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0.402
0.146
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0.508
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0.312
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-0.002
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Monica Chan
Amy Yeung
Ruan Jingyue
Jane Choo
Tan Yoke Lan
Zhao Yuchen
Fu Bo
Inkyung KOH
Soohyun LEE

Li Hanxiao

Charmian Koo
Flora Wong
Pearlie CHANPY

Helen Yeung

Crystal Tang
Joyce Tung
Nancy Neumann
Wendy SIMPSON
Hu Chengke

Yu Wenfei
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0.448 Singapore - HK
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0.609
0.700
0.700
0.018
0.411
0.111
0.111
0.422

0.490

0.490

0.150

0.150

0.010
-0.575
-0.575

0.172
-0.740

-0.452
-0.452
-0.125
-0.252
-0.252

0.324
-0.111

0.174

0.174
-0.160

-0.246

-0.246

0.036

0.036

0.126
-0.119
0.371
0.371
-0.442
0.407

107
107
39
56
56

46
16
16
54

47

47

12
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-46

11
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64
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Li Xinyi

Xu Jiaming

Cathy Lee

Mallika MELWANI
Kamna Sharma
Sagari SINGH
Zoe Li

Yin Yuexi

Sunaina BINDRA
He Qiyun

Guo Yunfei
Jinkoung KIM
MOON Junghyeon
Zhang Wenxin
Yang Fan

Xuan Yu

Niloufer MASTER
Gao Fengai

Vinal BHARVANI

-0.359
-0.380
-0.521
-0.565
-0.565
-0.675
-0.683
-0.761
-0.890
-0.924
-1.045
-1.048
-1.048
-1.064
-1.126
-1.371
-1.520
-1.598
-2.272
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0.063
-0.429
-0.583
-0.588
-0.588
-0.469
-0.509
-1.063
-1.344
-1.206
-1.458
-1.126
-1.126
-1.445
-0.563
-1.719
-1.458
-1.927
-2.583

-0.422
0.049
0.062
0.023
0.023

-0.206

-0.174
0.302
0.454
0.282
0.413
0.078
0.078
0.381

-0.563
0.348

-0.062
0.329
0.311
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-47

-45
-57
-101
-129
-76
-140
-161
-161
-185

-165
-140
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-248
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